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HOOSIER RIVERWATCH 

Loaner Equipment Trunk Locations 
 

Allen 
Jacquelyn Buck 
Maumee Watershed Alliance 
Fort Wayne, IN 
(260) 240-7025 
jbuck@maumeewatershedalliance.org 
 
Boone 
Scheryl Vaughn 
Boone County SWCD 
Lebanon, IN 
(765) 483-4449 
svaughn@co.boone.in.us 

 
Clinton 
Stephen Miller 
Clinton County SWCD 
Frankfort, IN 
(765) 659-1223, ext. 3 
stephen.miller2@in.nacdnet.net 

 
Elkhart 
Jenna Wait 
Elkhart County SWCD 
Goshen, IN 
(574) 523-2030 
jwait@elkhartcounty.com 

 
Henry 
Doug Mathis 
Henry County Health Dept. 
New Castle, IN 
(765) 521-7059 
dmathis@henryco.net 

Lake 
Julie Duttlinger 
Lake County SWCD 
Crown Point, IN 
(219) 663-7042 
Julie.duttlinger@iaswcd.org 

Marshall 
Jodie Overmyer 
Marshall County SWCD 
Plymouth, IN 
(574) 936-2024, ext. 3 
Jodie.overmyer@in.nacdnet.net 

 

Kosciusko 
Darci Zolman 
Kosciusko County SWCD 
Warsaw, IN 
(574) 267-7445, ext. 5374 
darci.zolman@in.nacdnet.net 

Marion 
Dylan Allison 
IDEM, Office of Water Quality 
Indianapolis, IN 
(317) 308-3392 
djallison@idem.in.gov 

Miami 
Jamin Beisiegel 
Peru Utilities 
Peru, IN 
(765) 473-7651 
perustormwater@gmail.com 
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LOANER EQUIPMENT TRUNK LOCATIONS 
 
 

Monroe 
Rebecca Swift 
Bloomington Parks & Recreation 
Bloomington, IN 
(812) 349-3759 
Rebecca.swift@bloomington.in.gov 

Wayne 
LuAnne Holeva 
Wayne County SWCD 
Richmond, IN 
(765) 966-0191, ext. 3 
luanne.holeva@in.nacdnet.net 

 

Porter 
Jennifer Birchfield 
NW IN Regional Planning Commission 
Portage, IN 
(219) 254-2511 
sjbirchfield@nirpc.org 

 

St. Joseph 
Janet McGowan 
St. Joseph County Parks 
South Bend, IN 
(574) 993-3521 
jmcgowan@sjcparks.org 

 
Ally Pudlo 
St. Joseph County SWCD 
South Bend, IN 
(574) 936-2024, ext. 4 
allison.pudlo@in.nacdnet.net 

 

Tippecanoe 
Mary Cutler 
Tippecanoe County Parks & Recreation 
West Lafayette, IN 
(765) 567-2993 
mcut@msn.com 

 
Vanderburgh 
Karan Barnhill 
City of Evansville Engineers Office 
Evansville, IN 
(812) 436-4977 
kbarnhill@evansville.in.gov 
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